FALL 2024 Orientation Agenda

|
I8

Iarl

Hostos

Community College

TIME

10:00am

10:10am

10:20am

10:50am

11:20am

12pm

Saturday, August |7th

EVENT

Welcome To All New Students

Dr. Daisy Cocco De Filippis, President, Dr. Shiang-Kwei Wang, Vice
President & Provost for Academic Affairs, and Dr. La Toro Yates, Vice
President for Student Development and Enrollment Management will
greet and address all students.

Hostos Then and Now: Get to Know Who we Are

Financial wellness /TAP /Pell/ scholarship
Find out how to pay for college and how to apply for scholarships.

Student Panel
Learn about Life as a student at Hostos and the variety of student-life
opportunities available.

College Life and your journey at Hostos: Small Group conversations
with Advisors, Coaches and FYE mentors

Find out how to develop tools for success with advisors, coaches and FYE
mentors.

New Student Resources
° Support Services Tabling | A-Atrium
e  Get your student ID | Room C-030

e  Campus Tours: Every 30 minutes

FIRST YEAR Experience




