First Year Experience -ORIENTATION-

Saturday, August 17th

9:30am -1pm Location: Cafeteria

TIME	EVENT
10:00am	Welcome To All New Students Dr. Daisy Cocco De Filippis, President, Dr. Shiang-Kwei Wang, Vice President & Provost for Academic Affairs, and Dr. La Toro Yates, Vice President for Student Development and Enrollment Management will greet and address all students.
10:10am	Hostos Then and Now: Get to Know Who we Are
10:20am	Financial wellness /TAP /Pell/ scholarship Find out how to pay for college and how to apply for scholarships.
10:50am	Student Panel Learn about Life as a student at Hostos and the variety of student-life opportunities available.
11:20am	College Life and your journey at Hostos: Small Group conversations with Advisors, Coaches and FYE mentors Find out how to develop tools for success with advisors, coaches and FYE mentors.
12pm	 New Student Resources Support Services Tabling A-Atrium Get your student ID Room C-030 Campus Tours: Every 30 minutes

